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Corﬁaf{y nvites J/ou J%r the
First Year B.E. /| B.Tech

Orientation girtzgramme
On 1% August 2016 * Monday at 10.30 a.m. at K.L.N. Krishnan Indoor Stadium

Er. K.N.K.KARTHIK
President
Will Preside over the function

Dr. K.N.K.GANESH
Secretary & Correspondent
Will deliver Special Address .

Dr.D.BRAHADEESWARAN, {
Former Professor and Head (NITTTR) | | !
& Vice President, SEED, Chennai.
Will be the Chief Guest

Er. GM.RAJKUMAR,( EEE Alumni 1999 Batch )
NP! Program Leader,

GE Healthcare, Bangalore.

Will be Guest of Honour

Er.N.RAJKUMAR
Secretary,
SEED, Chennai.

Will sign the MOU _ ‘

Amarar.Shri.K.L.N.KRISHNAN
Roundenpresidenti(t1o4 812004)



- 10.30a.m.

1045 a.m.
11.00 a.m.

11.15am.

11.30 a.m.

11.40 a.m.

11.45a.m.

12.05 p.m.

12.10 p.m.

~ Welcome Address

Invocation

Presidential Address
Special Address

Felicitations

Guest of Honour

Signing of MOU
With SEED - Chennai

Chief Guest Address

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

%o‘igen i

ErKNK KARTHK, =

- Dr.AV. RAM PRASAD,

e

Principal

President =

Dr. K.N.K. GANESH,
Secretary & Correspondent

Er. S.R. PREMKUMAR,
Treasurer

Shri. K.B. RADHAKRISHNAN,
Vice President

Shri. G.R. RADHAKRISHNAN,
Joint Secretary

and other Committee Members of
KLNSCEC

Er. GM. RAJKUMAR
( EEE Alumni 1999 Batch )
NPI Program Leader,
GE Healthcare, Bangalore,

Er. N.RAJKUMAR
Secretary,
SEED, Chennai.

Dr.D.BRAHADEESWARAN,
Former Professor and Head (NITTTR )
& Vice President, SEED, Chennai.

Prof. K.S.K. SUBRAMANIAN,
Professor / Mathematics
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