

# <u>K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING</u>

Pottapalayam - 630 612. Sivagangai District, Tamilnadu, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.

An ISO 9001- 2008 Certified Institution

Gordially invites you for the

# First Year B.E. / B.Tech.

Orientation Programme

On 1st August 2016 \* Monday at 10.30 a.m. at K.L.N. Krishnan Indoor Stadium

# Er. K.N.K.KARTHIK

President
Will Preside over the function

#### Dr. K.N.K.GANESH

Secretary & Correspondent Will deliver Special Address

### Dr.D.BRAHADEESWARAN.

Former Professor and Head (NITTTR) & Vice President, SEED, Chennai. Will be the Chief Guest

# Er. GM.RAJKUMAR, (EEE Alumni 1999 Batch)

NPI Program Leader, GE Healthcare, Bangalore. Will be Guest of Honour

## Er.N.RAJKUMAR

Secretary, SEED, Chennai. Will sign the MOU







Founder President (1918 - 2001)

Agenda

10.30 a.m.	Invocation	
10.35 a.m.	Welcome Address	Dr. A.V. RAM PRASAD, Principal
10.45 a.m.	Presidential Address	Er. K.N.K. KARTHIK, President
11.00 a.m.	Special Address	Dr. K.N.K. GANESH, Secretary & Correspondent
11.15 a.m.	Felicitations	Er. S.R. PREMKUMAR, Treasurer
		Shri. K.B. RADHAKRISHNAN, Vice President
		Shri. G.R. RADHAKRISHNAN, Joint Secretary
		and other Committee Members of KLNSCEC
11.30 a.m.	Guest of Honour	Er. GM. RAJKUMAR (EEE Alumni 1999 Batch) NPI Program Leader, GE Healthcare, Bangalore,
11.40 a.m.	Signing of MOU With SEED - Chennai	Er. N.RAJKUMAR Secretary, SEED, Chennai.
11.45 a.m.	Chief Guest Address	Dr.D.BRAHADEESWARAN, Former Professor and Head (NITTTR) & Vice President, SEED, Chennai.
12.05 p.m.	Vote of Thanks	Prof. K.S.K. SUBRAMANIAN, Professor / Mathematics

12.10 p.m. National Anthem